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Jim N' Nick's Bar-B-Q

Ecolab Cl 165

Walk in coolers
Reach in coolers
Reach in coolers

41
38

41

Produce
Greens
Mac and cheese

Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding

40
136
161

605195463



9
0

35: Label the bags of sugar in waitress area
36: Provide door sweep at back door to protect outer openings
37: Provide containers with lids for all opened bags of food , keep the tea / water 
pitchers covered in waitress area
45: Replace the cutting boards , too many grooves in them
47: Clean around the dishmachine
50: Repair the dishmachine , leaking water on the floor , etc
53: Keep the mops and brooms stored hanging up , etc , clean ventahood filters , 
equipment , etc
54: Replace the light shield inside ealk in cooler , etc
55: No permit , please post
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See last page for additional comments.
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No food permit , please post , use peroxide , etc for disinfectant

Additional Comments


